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H*3977 (Rat #0109, Act #0108 of 2024) General Bill, By Sandifer, Hardee and Anderson
Similar (S 0544)
Summary: Property and casualty insurance

AN ACT TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY ADDING SECTION 38-55-730 SO AS TO ALLOW
INSURERS TO POST AN INSURANCE POLICY OR ENDORSEMENT ON THEIR WEBSITE IF CERTAIN CONDITIONS ARE
MET. - RATIFIED TITLE

02/16/23
02/16/23
02/23/23
03/28/23
03/29/23
03/29/23
03/30/23
03/30/23
03/30/23
05/03/23
05/08/23
05/11/23
05/11/23
01/11/24
01/30/24
02/05/24
02/09/24
02/09/24

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 13)

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry (House Journal-page 13)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Anderson

Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry (House Journal-page 13)
Read second time (House Journal-page 21)

Roll call Yeas-101 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 21)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 32)

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 9)

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance (Senate Journal-page 9)
Committee report: Favorable Banking and Insurance (Senate Journal-page 13)
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 153)

Roll call Ayes-43 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 153)

Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 9)

Ratified R 109

Signed By Governor

Effective date 02/05/24

Act No. 108

Page 1 of 1



