

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H*3977 (Rat #0109, Act #0108 of 2024) General Bill, By Sandifer, Hardee and Anderson

Similar (S 0544)

Summary: Property and casualty insurance

AN ACT TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY ADDING SECTION 38-55-730 SO AS TO ALLOW INSURERS TO POST AN INSURANCE POLICY OR ENDORSEMENT ON THEIR WEBSITE IF CERTAIN CONDITIONS ARE MET. - RATIFIED TITLE

02/16/23	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 13)
02/16/23	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry (House Journal-page 13)
02/23/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Anderson
03/28/23	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry (House Journal-page 13)
03/29/23	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 21)
03/29/23	House	Roll call Yeas-101 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 21)
03/30/23	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 32)
03/30/23	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 9)
03/30/23	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance (Senate Journal-page 9)
05/03/23	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Banking and Insurance (Senate Journal-page 13)
05/08/23		Scrivener's error corrected
05/11/23	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 153)
05/11/23	Senate	Roll call Ayes-43 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 153)
01/11/24	Senate	Read third time and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 9)
01/30/24		Ratified R 109
02/05/24		Signed By Governor
02/09/24		Effective date 02/05/24
02/09/24		Act No. 108